
Title:
EEA/ADS/22/006 - Provision of Canteen and Catering Services to the EEA Staff Mem...

Contracting authority:
European Environment Agency (EEA) 

TED publication date:
07/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
13/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number EEA/2022/OP/0001

Title 
EEA/ADS/22/006 - Provision of Canteen and Catering Services to the EEA Staff 
Members and Visitors

Description 

The main scope of the contract is to offer lunch services to EEA staff members 
and visitors and to cater meetings with coffee and tea, served lunches, dinners, 
etc. In addition, the canteen service provider may provide other offerings to staff 
members and visitors, such as coffee/tea, breakfast, fruits, cold drinks, take away 
offerings, etc. The canteen service provider may also be requested to cater other 
ad-hoc events at rates not regulated by the contract.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1250000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1250000.00 EUR

Main CPV 55510000

NUTS DK011


